350 INDEX

Appropriations for Fiscal 1961—Continued

Tuneral Directors, State Board of
Game and Inland Fish, Department of

Gasoline Tax Division

Gasoline tax fund—Distribution

General Assembly

General Emergency Fund

Geology, Department of.

Governor’s office
Hairdressers, State Board of

Hall of Records Commission

Health Department
Henryton State Hospital

Hood College

Hospitals—Chronic disease
House of Correction

House of Good Shepherd

Income tax distribution

Income Tax Division

Insurance Department

Johns Hopkins University

Judiciary

“Keep Maryland Beautiful”? Commission....c.ecesniisnssererenese

Labor and Industry, Department of

Land Office, Commissioner of
Land Surveyors, State Board of

Law Department

Law Examiners, State Board of.

Legislative Reference, Department Of.....ccieeiencsesesues

Legislature

Libraries ...
Library, State

.........

License Bureau

Licensing Office

Loan Laws, Administrator of
Marriottt, Mrs. H. J

Maryland Academy of Sciences

Maryland Children’s Center.

Maryland Civil War Centennial Commission

Maryland Historical Society...

..........

Maryland Institute .
Maryland Port Authority

............

Maryland Racing Commission

Maryland School for the Blind.
Maryland School for the Deaf

Maryland State College .....

Maryland State Firemen’s ASSOCIAtION. teveecirrriiienrensassiesiens

Maryland Tax Court

Maryland Traffic Safety CommiSSION..civeecresreniensreessissiiianens

Maryland Training School for Boys

Maryland Veterans’ Commission

Maryland Water Pollution Control Commission

Maryland Workshop for the Blind

sees

........

Maximum Security Hospital ..

Medical Care Services

Medical Examiners, State Board of.....cec

Page

96
101
82
73
76,148
79
103
78
97
87
107
115
141
112
127
121
74
82
93
140
77, 149
80
88
94
96
78
97
7
76,148
134
78
81
98
93
149
140
126
149
80
140
147
94
140
130
145
79
86
99, 153
124
126
105
140
120
109
97



