350 Index

į.	Chap.	Page
Appropriations for Fiscal 1961—Continued		0.6
Emporal Directors State Board of	42	96
Game and Inland Fish, Department of	42	101 82
Gasoline Tax Division	42	82 73
Gasoline tax fund—Distribution	42	•
Conoral Assembly	42	76, 148
General Emergency Fund	42	79
Geology Denartment of	42	103
Covernor's office	42	78
Hairdressers State Board of	42	97
Hall of Records Commission	42	87
Health Denartment	42	107
Henryton State Hospital	42	115
Hood College	42	141
Hospitals—Chronic disease	42	112
House of Correction	42	127
House of Good Shepherd	42	121
Income tax distribution	42	74
Income Tax Division	42	82
Insurance Department	42	93
Johns Honkins University	42	140
Terdicional	42	77, 149
"Keep Maryland Beautiful" Commission	42	80
Labor and Industry, Department of	42	88
Land Office, Commissioner of	42	94
Land Surveyors, State Board of	42	96
Law Department	42	78
Law Examiners, State Board of	42	97
Legislative Reference, Department of	42	77
Legislature	42	76, 148
Libraries	42	134
Libraries Library, State	42	78
Library, StateLicense Bureau	42	81
License Bureau	42	98
Licensing Office	42	93
Loan Laws, Administrator of	42	149
Marriottt, Mrs. H. J	42	140
Maryland Children's Center	42	126
Maryland Children's Center	42	149
Maryland Civil War Centennial Commission	42	80
Maryland Historical Society	42	140
Maryland Institute	42	147
Maryland Port Authority	42	94
Maryland Racing Commission	42	140
Maryland School for the Blind	42	130
Maryland School for the Deaf	42	145
Maryland State College	42	79
Maryland State Firemen's Association	42	86
Maryland Tax Court	42	99, 153
Maryland Traffic Safety Commission	42	124
Maryland Training School for Boys	42	120
Maryland Veterans' Commission	42	108
Maryland Water Polition Control Commission	$\overline{42}$	140
Maryland Workshop for the Billiu	42	120
Maximum Security Hospital	42	109
Medical Care Services	42	9
Medical Examiners, State Double of		